BHFUSE
佰宏保险丝 BSMD0603CT Time-Lag SERIES FUSE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Surface Mount Device 1 / 4
Revision 2024.08 TEL：86-755-85259917 E-mail：sales@bhfuse.com www.bhfuse.com
 Description
BSMD0603CT Series are the Time-Lag fuses set the industry standard for performance，reliability
and quality. The solder-free design provides excellent on-off and temperature cycling
characteristics during use and also makes our SMD fuses more heat and shock tolerant than

Rated Current 1.0In 2.0In 2.5In
0.25A-8A 4 hour min 1-60 sec 60 sec max
 Part Number System
B SMD 0603 C - 1500 T
T=Time-Lag
AMP Code：0500=0.5A，1500=5A
C=Ceramic
Dimensions：0603
SMD=Surface Mounted Devices
B=BHFUSE
BHFUSE
佰宏保险丝 BSMD0603CT Time-Lag SERIES FUSE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Surface Mount Device 2 / 4
Revision 2024.08 TEL：86-755-85259917 E-mail：sales@bhfuse.com www.bhfuse.com
 Electrical Specifications
Part Number Marking
Rated
Current
（A）
Rated
Voltage
DG
Breaking
Capacity
Typical Cold.
Resistance
（mΩ）
Typical
Voltage Drop
（mV）
Typical
Pre-Arcing
I²t（A²sec）
BSMD0603C-0250T D 0.250
63V
32V
50A
3028 801 0.00046
BSMD0603C-0375T E 0.375 1730 526 0.00103
BSMD0603C-0500T F 0.500 968 521 0.0012
BSMD0603C-0750T G 0.750 431 387 0.0010
BSMD0603C-1100T B 1 233 302 0.0122
BSMD0603C-1150T H 1.5 138 243 0.0490
BSMD0603C-1200T K 2 71 141 0.1260
BSMD0603C-1250T L 2.5 43 132 0.1510
BSMD0603C-1300T O 3 32 113 0.2310
BSMD0603C-1350T R 3.5
32V
25 113 0.56
BSMD0603C-1400T S 4 16 108 0.63
BSMD0603C-1500T T 5 13 106 1.36
BSMD0603C-1600T V 6 9.7 106 1.87
BSMD0603C-1700T X 7 9.1 71 2.55
BSMD0603C-1800T Z 8 6.3 66 3.43
Notes:
1、DC interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source) ;
2、DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃ ;
3、Typical Pre-arching I²t are measured at 10In Current ;